Bellekler

Uriin

32GB KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-32G HI-
LEVEL

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BD8-32
KINGSTON

32G DDR5 5200MHz CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BD8-32
KINGSTON

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/32 KINGSTON

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 32GB 1x32GB 3200Mhz
CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram (AH4U32G32C2827GAA-1)

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Ram
(TED432G3200C2201)

Marka

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Apacer

Team

Stok

5+

5+

Fiyat

155,00

193,75

103,75

118,75

61,25

61,87

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD



